AOA-2458-59-TS
Frequency 2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz
5.1GHz ~ 5.9GHz
Gain 2.4GHz: 5dBi
5GHz: 9dBi
Impedance 50 Ω
S.W.R <= 2.0
Radiation Omni
Connector RP-SMA male
Material Fiber Glass
Length (with connector) 260 mm
AOA-2458-59-TM AOA-2458-59TF
2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz
5.1GHz ~ 5.9GHz
2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz
5.1GHz ~ 5.9GHz
2.4GHz: 5dBi
5GHz: 9dBi
2.4GHz: 5dBi
5GHz: 9dBi
50 Ω 50 Ω
<= 2.0 <= 2.0
Omni Omni
N male N female
Fiber Glass Fiber Glass
267 mm 260 mm
ALFA Network Inc. Copyrights & All Rights Reserved Changes to specifications and descriptions may change at any time without prior notice.
All other company or product, service names mentioned herein are trademarks or registered trademarks of the respective companies.
AOA-2458-59
Dual-band Outdoor Omni Antenna
2.4GHz: 5dBi + 5GHz: 9dBi
AOA-2458-59-TS     AOA-2458-59-TSL     AOA-2458-59-TM     AOA-2458-59-TF
AOA-2458-59TSL
2.4GHz ~ 2.5GHz
5.1GHz ~ 5.9GHz
2.4GHz: 5dBi
5GHz: 9dBi
50 Ω
<= 2.0
Omni
RP-SMA male
Fiber Glass
260 mm
2.4GHz
5GHz
ALFA Network Inc. Copyrights & All Rights Reserved Changes to specifications and descriptions may change at any time without prior notice.
All other company or product, service names mentioned herein are trademarks or registered trademarks of the respective companies.
Return Loss VSWR